2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOW

Results

101 PART WELSH GELDING 4 YRS & OVER, NE 12.2 HH
395 OWENDALE MICKEY MOUSE J Rivett

103 PART WELSH GELDING 4 YRS & OVER, OVER 13 HH & NE 13.2 HH

393 ARATAHNES MASTERPIECE J Rivett

26 JOEMOOR XTREME M Baldock & R Patterson
185 CRUACHAN F.T.S.E. J Frisby

304 GLO-BROOK LEGEND P Morath

382 HARRINGTON PARK CLASS MV Rainnie

56 SAROWAN PARK ADVANSE L J Booth

104 PART WELSH GELDING 4 YRS & OVER, OVER 13.2 HH & NE 14.2 HH

260 LAC-LA-BICHE PLAYBOY M Lewis

455 WESSWOOD ROYAL EMPEROR L A Westerhof
144 FAIRFIELD GREAT WALTZ Dalley Family
105 KARLANA COVER STORY W Cave

464 EMJAY ETERNITY K Worsnop

105 PART WELSH GELDING 4 YRS & OVER, OVER 14.2 HH
391  WILLWARRA LHASA T Richardson & R Pearce
168 GREEN GABLES WELCOME S NEast&S L &R L Molloy

105A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION PART WELSH GELDING
260 LAC-LA-BICHE PLAYBOY M Lewis
393 ARATAHNES MASTERPIECE J Rivett

106 PART WELSH MARE 4 YRS & OVER, NE 12.2 HH

298 JOEMOOR AERIAL J Moore & L Howell
463 WINDSONG DUET Wilson Family

206 WYANN VIOLET CRUMBLE L Hawkey

291 LEVENS FIRST WISH L Mills

349 KITTANI MRS MAXWELL Papworth Family

107 PART WELSH MARE 4 YRS & OVER, OVER 12.2 HH & NE 13 HH

35 BAMBOROUGH MOON FOLLY Bamborough Pony Stud
301 JOEMOOR ETHERIAL J Moore & L Howell
461 BINDI EYE STARFIRE Wilson Family

108 PART WELSH MARE 4 YRS & OVER, OVER 13 HH & NE 13.2 HH
300 JOEMOOR EMPRESS J Moore & L Howell

177 FERNBROOK BREAK OF DAY Fernbrook Stud

61  CARLINGFORD PARK VAUCLUSE R Borg
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Resulis
109 PART WELSH MARE 4 YRS & OVER, OVER 13.2 HH & NE 14.2 HH
31 BAMBOROUGH COUNTRY CHARM Bamborough Pony Stud 1st
357 HEATHERBRAE IMAGINE J A &R Parry 2nd
167 GREEN GABLES GREETINGS S NEast & SL & R L Molloy 3rd

112A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION PART WELSH MARE

31  BAMBOROUGH COUNTRY CHARM Bamborough Pony Stud Champion
357 HEATHERBRAE IMAGINE JA &R Parry Reserve
Champion

113 PART WELSH STALLION 4 YRS & OVER, NE 13 HH
390 WERONA HILLS ROYAL CONSORT S & O Rice 1st

114 PART WELSH STALLION 4 YRS & OVER, OVER 13 HH

303 JOEMOOR SPLENDOR J Moore & L Howell 1st
302 JOEMOOR IMPERIAL J Moore & L Howell 2nd
428 D'AMOR PETER PIPER Springmead Stud Farm Pty Ltd 3rd

114A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION PART WELSH STALLION

303 JOEMOOR SPLENDOR J Moore & L Howell Champion
390 WERONA HILLS ROYAL CONSORT S & O Rice Reserve
Champion

116 PART WELSH COLT 2 & 3 YEARS
52  THE LOVE BUG R & T Bignold 1st
320 ARABESQUE SHEYKH'N NOT STIRRED K Nichols 2nd

116A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION PART WELSH COLT

52 THE LOVE BUG R & T Bignold Champion
320 ARABESQUE SHEYKH'N NOT STIRRED K Nichols Reserve
Champion

117 PART WELSH FILLY YEARLING

299 JOEMOOR DEBONAIR J Moore & L Howell 1st
191 RATHOWEN RUBY RED D E & | Gregory 2nd
404 BELLRIDGE MADONNA W Savill 3rd
389 ELEGANT PARK OO LA LAH S & O Rice 4th

118 PART WELSH FILLY 2 YEARS
229 HARRINGTON PARK HOKEY POKEY K Kelly 1st

119 PART WELSH FILLY 3 YEARS

441 AMARANDA GLEAM P L Taubman 1st
359 JOEMOOR DEBUTANTE Paulgren Park 2nd
431 NODDY RAINDROP H Stevens 3rd
444 AMARANDA ROYAL DESCENT P L Taubman 4th

51 TAPU MISS MUFFETT K Bewley 5th
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Resulis
119A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION PART WELSH FILLY
441 AMARANDA GLEAM P L Taubman
299 JOEMOOR DEBONAIR J Moore & L Howell

120 PART WELSH GELDING YEARLING
388 ELEGANT PARK DESIGNER LABEL S & O Rice
10 FERNBROOK WILL BEE J Ashbolt

121 PART WELSH GELDING 2 YEARS

182 ELMRIDGE RILEY L Franklin & V Smith
411  KITTANI CHICK MAGNET B Selep
420 KOORANA TOUCH OF GOLD B Smith

122 PART WELSH GELDING 3 YEARS
296 MONARCH LODGE NAPOLEON Monarch Lodge
450 GRENWOOD MORE BOUNCE PER OUNCE K Ulm

122A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR PART WELSH GELDING
182 ELMRIDGE RILEY L Franklin & V Smith
411 KITTANI CHICK MAGNET B Selep

122B BEST YOUNGSTOCK PART WELSH
441  AMARANDA GLEAM P L Taubman

122C SUPREME CHAMPION PART WELSH EXHIBIT
303 JOEMOOR SPLENDOR J Moore & L Howell

123 PROGENY GROUP PART WELSH, Group of 2 Exhibits

230 TUNGARRA DREAMTIME K Kelly
166 GIFTED S NEast&S L &R L Molloy
64  WALLINGTON ARISTOCRAT R Borg

125 NOVICE RIDDEN PART WELSH OVER 13 HH
26 JOEMOOR XTREME M Baldock & R Patterson

124 NOVICE RIDDEN PART WELSH NE 13 HH
390 WERONA HILLS ROYAL CONSORT S & O Rice

395 OWENDALE MICKEY MOUSE J Rivett
35 BAMBOROUGH MOON FOLLY Bamborough Pony Stud
62 MY HAVEN FAME N FORTUNE R Borg

125A BEST NOVICE RIDDEN PART WELSH
390 WERONA HILLS ROYAL CONSORT S & O Rice
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Resulis
126 RIDDEN PART WELSH STALLION OR COLT
302 JOEMOOR IMPERIAL J Moore & L Howell

390 WERONA HILLS ROYAL CONSORT S & O Rice

126A BEST RIDDEN PART WELSH STALLION OR COLT
302 JOEMOOR IMPERIAL J Moore & L Howell

127 RIDDEN PART WELSH MARE, FILLY OR GELDING, 12 HH & UNDER

291 LEVENS FIRST WISH L Mills
344 RHAEADR PARK OSCAR Olsen Family
349 KITTANI MRS MAXWELL Papworth Family

128 RIDDEN PART WELSH MARE, FILLY OR GELDING, OVER 12 HH & NE 12.2 HH
463 WINDSONG DUET Wilson Family
395 OWENDALE MICKEY MOUSE J Rivett

128A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN PART WELSH NE 12.2 HH
291 LEVENS FIRST WISH L Mills
344 RHAEADR PARK OSCAR Olsen Family

129 RIDDEN PART WELSH MARE, FILLY OR GELDING, OVER 12.2 HH & NE 13 HH

24  TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Babazogli Family

63 MY HAVEN SHOWTIME R Borg

461 BINDI EYE STARFIRE Wilson Family

35 BAMBOROUGH MOON FOLLY Bamborough Pony Stud
301 JOEMOOR ETHERIAL J Moore & L Howell

130 RIDDEN PART WELSH MARE, FILLY OR GELDING, OVER 13 HH & NE 13.2 HH

304 GLO-BROOK LEGEND P Morath

177 FERNBROOK BREAK OF DAY Fernbrook Stud

26 JOEMOOR XTREME M Baldock & R Patterson
185 CRUACHAN F.T.S.E. J Frisby

382 HARRINGTON PARK CLASS M V Rainnie

393 ARATAHNES MASTERPIECE J Rivett

130A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN PART WELSH OVER 12.2 HH & NE 13.2

HH
24  TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Babazogli Family
304 GLO-BROOK LEGEND P Morath

131 RIDDEN PART WELSH MARE, FILLY OR GELDING, OVER 13.2 HH & NE 14 HH
260 LAC-LA-BICHE PLAYBOY M Lewis
334 BUENA VISTA VALKYRIE K O'Brien
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132 RIDDEN PART WELSH MARE, FILLY OR GELDING, OVER 14 HH & NE 14.2 HH
167 GREEN GABLES GREETINGS S NEast &S L &R L Molloy
105 KARLANA COVER STORY W Cave
357 HEATHERBRAE IMAGINE J A &R Parry
144 FAIRFIELD GREAT WALTZ Dalley Family
31 BAMBOROUGH COUNTRY CHARM Bamborough Pony Stud
455 WESSWOOD ROYAL EMPEROR L A Westerhof

133 RIDDEN PART WELSH MARE, FILLY OR GELDING, OVER 14.2 HH
391 WILLWARRA LHASA T Richardson & R Pearce

133A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN PART WELSH OVER 13.2 HH
167 GREEN GABLES GREETINGS S NEast&S L &R L Molloy
105 KARLANA COVER STORY W Cave

133B SUPREME CHAMPION RIDDEN PART WELSH EXHIBIT
302 JOEMOOR IMPERIAL J Moore & L Howell
167 GREEN GABLES GREETINGS S NEast&S L &R L Molloy

F16-6 16th PART WELSH FOAL FUTURITY - Filly/Colt/Gelding
359 JOEMOOR DEBUTANTE Paulgren Park

F16-6A BEST PART WELSH 16th FOAL FUTURITY EXHIBIT
359 JOEMOOR DEBUTANTE Paulgren Park

F17-6 17th PART WELSH FOAL FUTURITY - Filly/Colt/Gelding
411 KITTANI CHICK MAGNET B Selep

F17-6A BEST PART WELSH 17th FOAL FUTURITY EXHIBIT
411  KITTANI CHICK MAGNET B Selep

136 PLEASURE MARE OR GELDING DRIVEN
422 THE HEIGHTS QUINTESSA B H Smith

137 DRIVEN STALLION TURNOUT
377 MADISON PARK KNEE-HI W Ragg & A Painting-Ragg

138 DRIVEN MARE OR GELDING TURNOUT

469 YARRA HEIGHTS BEE'S KNEE'S Yarra Heights Stud
422 THE HEIGHTS QUINTESSA B H Smith
448 ROCKFIRE U-TURN K Turner

138A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION HARNESS TURNOUT
469 YARRA HEIGHTS BEE'S KNEE'S Yarra Heights Stud
377 MADISON PARK KNEE-HI W Ragg & A Painting-Ragg

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Supreme

Runner Up

1st

Best Futurity

1st

Best Futurity

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

Champion

Reserve
Champion



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOwW
Results

140 DRIVEN SECTION A OR B STALLION
377 MADISON PARK KNEE-HI W Ragg & A Painting-Ragg 1st

141 DRIVEN SECTION A MARE OR GELDING
469 YARRA HEIGHTS BEE'S KNEE'S Yarra Heights Stud 1st

142A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION DRIVEN SECTION AOR B

469 YARRA HEIGHTS BEE'S KNEE'S Yarra Heights Stud Champion
377 MADISON PARK KNEE-HI W Ragg & A Painting-Ragg Reserve
Champion

145 DRIVEN SECTION C MARE OR GELDING
448 ROCKFIRE U-TURN K Turner 1st

146A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION DRIVEN SECTION C OR D
448 ROCKFIRE U-TURN K Turner Champion

146B SUPREME CHAMPION WELSH HARNESS EXHIBIT
469 YARRA HEIGHTS BEE'S KNEE'S Yarra Heights Stud Supreme

148 DRIVEN PART WELSH MARE OR GELDING 12.2 HH & UNDER
422 THE HEIGHTS QUINTESSA B H Smith 1st

149 DRIVEN PART WELSH MARE OR GELDING OVER 12.2 HH
430 NODDY NIK NAK H Stevens 1st

149A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION DRIVEN PART WELSH

430 NODDY NIK NAK H Stevens Champion
422 THE HEIGHTS QUINTESSA B H Smith Reserve
Champion

150 JUNIOR HANDLER 4 YRS TO 6 YRS

224 TALAYASEN HUNT 1st
145 GEORGIA DALLEY 2nd
369 PAIGE PETERS 3rd
153 JADE SOPER 4th
23  STEPHANIE JAIMESON 5th

151 JUNIOR HANDLER 7 YEARS

164 ABIGAIL DOWEY 1st
244 BAILEY LACKAS 2nd
379 RACHAEL RAHEB 3rd
214 CHRISTOPHER HOLLAND 4th

226 EBONY JOHNSON 5th
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151A JUNIOR HANDLER 8 YEARS
345 SARAH OLSEN

175 KRISTIAN FALLON

292 LILLIAN MILLS

348 ISABELLA PAPWORTH

98  ZARA CARLSON

337 KATHERINE SHEARER

462 KATRINA WILSON

152 JUNIOR HANDLER 9 & 10 YEARS
27 MEG BALDOCK

141 MONESHE WELSH

383 HARRISON RAINNIE

211 ANNA-LEE HODALJ

2 VALENTINA ALIPRANDI

336 ELIZABETH O'BRIEN

153 JUNIOR HANDLER 11 & 12 YEARS
313 CHELSEA MARIE NEWHAM

142 BRITTANNIE DALLEY

18  ELIZA BABAZOGLI

460 ANNA WILSON

368 CHELSEA LIGHT

45 RENEE BENEKE

342 SARAH MOSS

346 KAITLIN BRYCE

153A BEST JUNIOR HANDLER 12 YEARS & UNDER
313 CHELSEA MARIE NEWHAM

154 JUNIOR HANDLER 13 & 14 YEARS
416 MELANIE BOLWELL

60 ASHLEIGH BORG

232 JESSICA KERRY

59 ALYCIABORG

106 TILLY CAVE

439 MARLEE SWAN

155 JUNIOR HANDLER 15 & 16 YEARS
396 SARAH ROBERTS

53  TIFFANY BIGNOLD

58  ALEXIS BORG

332 JADE JONES-RYAN

108 ALEXANDRA CESNIK

380 ELLARA RAINNIE

155A BEST JUNIOR HANDLER 13 YRS TO 16 YRS
416 MELANIE BOLWELL

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
6th

Best Handler

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Best Handler



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOwW
Results

156 HANDLER 17 YEARS & OVER
154 TARA D'HONDT
429 LUKE STUART-SMITH

159 OPEN LEADING REIN PONY 12 hh & under, Rider 3 yrs & under 8 yrs

291
41

LEVENS FIRST WISH
RIPPLE BROOK ROSETTE

L Mills

D Bearle

160 OPEN FIRST RIDDEN PONY 12.2hh & under, Rider 5 yrs & under 12 yrs

291 LEVENS FIRST WISH L Mills

344 RHAEADR PARK OSCAR Olsen Family
349 KITTANI MRS MAXWELL Papworth Family
463 WINDSONG DUET Wilson Family

160A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION OPEN LEADING REIN/FIRST RIDDEN

291
344

LEVENS FIRST WISH
RHAEADR PARK OSCAR

L Mills

Olsen Family

157 WELSH LEADING REIN PONY 12 hh & under, Rider 3 yrs & under 8 yrs

245 LLANFAIRBRYN CORN SILK S Lackas

42  WINDSOR PARK SOVEREIGN D Bearle

370 POT-POURRI PUMPKIN PIE Pot-Pourri Stud
165 WORANORA CAMELOT L Dowey

48  WORANORA CAVALIER D T Bennett
378 GLYNYARRA PARK CLASSIC S Raheb

158 WELSH FIRST RIDDEN PONY 12.2hh & under, Rider 5 yrs & under 12 yrs

42  WINDSOR PARK SOVEREIGN D Bearle

378 GLYNYARRA PARK CLASSIC S Raheb

20 KAYWANA STARBUCK Babazogli Family
269 KENDA PARK MAKYVE C Mackender
245 LLANFAIRBRYN CORN SILK S Lackas

158A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WELSH LEADING REIN/FIRST RIDDEN
42  WINDSOR PARK SOVEREIGN D Bearle
378 GLYNYARRA PARK CLASSIC S Raheb
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162 WELSH MARE, FILLY OR GELDING OVER 13 HH & NE 14 HH, Rider under 13 years

347
312

MILLISE HIGH SOCIETY
MIRABEL GEORGIA

S Page
C Newham & V Smith

163 WELSH MARE, FILLY OR GELDING OVER 12 HH & NE 13 HH, Rider under 13 years

44
447
174
143
338
25

BAMBOROUGH ANITA

GLENMORE TOY BOY
CHERRINGTON STRAUSS
ELVONARA PARK GEORGIE PORGIE
KEYIHOT SHOT

GWINLLAN CAPTIVATION

L, B & R Beneke

K Thomsen

N Fallon

Dalley Family

V O'Donnell

M Baldock & R Patterson

164 WELSH MARE, FILLY OR GELDING 12 HH & UNDER, Rider under 13 years

42
20
227
378
370
335

WINDSOR PARK SOVEREIGN
KAYWANA STARBUCK

RAMA PARK MAXIMUS
GLYNYARRA PARK CLASSIC
POT-POURRI PUMPKIN PIE
CRESWELL HANSEL

D Bearle
Babazogli Family
C Johnson

S Raheb
Pot-Pourri Stud
K O'Brien

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

164A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN WELSH CHILD'S PONY Rider under 13 yrs

44
42

BAMBOROUGH ANITA
WINDSOR PARK SOVEREIGN

L, B & R Beneke

D Bearle

Champion

Reserve
Champion
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165 WELSH MARE, FILLY OR GELDING OVER 14 HH, Rider 13 yrs & under 18 years
231 GRENWOOD VICTORY J Kerry

166 WELSH MARE, FILLY OR GELDING OVER 13 HH & NE 14 HH, Rider 13 yrs & under 18
years
116 KYLANDEE SHERGAR J Cesnik

167 WELSH MARE, FILLY OR GELDING OVER 12 HH & NE 13 HH, Rider 13 yrs & under 18

years
97 KYLANDEE HARRY POTTER Z Carlson
438 BEDDGELERT JIMMINY CRICKET M Swan

397 WORANORA PARADE L Roberts

168 WELSH MARE, FILLY OR GELDING 12 HH & UNDER, Rider 13 yrs & under 18 years

417 WORANORA CHEROKEE B Shine

152 ELVONARA PARK MAGIC E & T M D'Hondt & J Soper
269 KENDA PARK MAKYVE C Mackender

9 RAMA PARK TALYRAND R & M Armstrong

168A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN WELSH CHILD'S PONY Rider 13 yrs &
under 18 years

417 WORANORA CHEROKEE B Shine
152 ELVONARA PARK MAGIC E & T M D'Hondt & J Soper

171 FANCY DRESS, SENIIOR 18 YEARS & OVER
185 CRUACHAN F.T.S.E. J Frisby

170 FANCY DRESS, JUNIOR UNDER 8 YEARS

223 NATTAI SHIMMER K Hunt

20 KAYWANA STARBUCK Babazogli Family
245 LLANFAIRBRYN CORN SILK S Lackas

165 WORANORA CAMELOT L Dowey

170A FANCY DRESS, JUNIOR 8 & UNDER 18 YEARS
304 GLO-BROOK LEGEND P Morath

344 RHAEADR PARK OSCAR Olsen Family
417 WORANORA CHEROKEE B Shine

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Champion

Reserve
Champion

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
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172 NOVICE WORKING HUNTER

136 MIRABEL DRAGONHEART L M Crestani 1st
174 CHERRINGTON STRAUSS N Fallon 2nd
16 NATTAI SERAPH A Austin 3rd
338 KEYIHOT SHOT V O'Donnell 4th
344 RHAEADR PARK OSCAR Olsen Family 5th
11 AMARANDA SUMMER STORM A Austin 6th

173 WORKING HUNTER PONY 12 HH & UNDER

269 KENDA PARK MAKYVE C Mackender 1st
16 NATTAI SERAPH A Austin 2nd
344 RHAEADR PARK OSCAR Olsen Family 3rd
20 KAYWANA STARBUCK Babazogli Family 4th

174 WORKING HUNTER PONY OVER 12 HH & NE 13 HH

174 CHERRINGTON STRAUSS N Fallon 1st
381 GRYPHON WEE JASPER M V Rainnie 2nd
1 LANGLEY FAIRY LEGEND T Aliprandi 3rd
44  BAMBOROUGH ANITA L, B & R Beneke 4th
24  TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Babazogli Family 5th
397 WORANORA PARADE L Roberts 6th

175 WORKING HUNTER PONY OVER 13 HH & NE 14 HH

304 GLO-BROOK LEGEND P Morath 1st
11 AMARANDA SUMMER STORM A Austin 2nd
177 FERNBROOK BREAK OF DAY Fernbrook Stud 3rd
419 CHAPEL HOUSE DHUGAL AP DAFYDD S Smale 4th

176 WORKING HUNTER HORSE OVER 14 HH & NE 15 HH
225 NILTON RONALDO R Jackson 1st

177 WORKING HUNTER HORSE OVER 15 HH
129 BURROWA SPORTSMAN'S LAST S Coughlan 1st

177A THE COUNTRY VET EQUINE SUPPLIERS CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
WORKING HUNTER

304 GLO-BROOK LEGEND P Morath Champion
136 MIRABEL DRAGONHEART L M Crestani Reserve
Champion

177B BEST WORKING HUNTER, RIDER UNDER 17 YEARS
304 GLO-BROOK LEGEND P Morath Best Exhibit
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178 WELSH GELDING OF SECTION A BREEDING, 4 YEARS & UNDER 8 YEARS

269 KENDA PARK MAKYVE
239 OSORY HOCUS POCUS
288 WORANORA PENDRAGON
227 RAMA PARK MAXIMUS
165 WORANORA CAMELOT
172 SCHEYVILLE NARRATOR

C Mackender
A Kosseris

R McVeagh
C Johnson

L Dowey

C Egan

179 WELSH GELDING OF SECTION A BREEDING, 8 YEARS & OVER

328 TALBOT LODGE MOCHA
186 ABBEY LAKES CLASSY
48  WORANORA CAVALIER
321 ROSERAIE MARCELLO
20 KAYWANA STARBUCK

M & J Northcott
S J Fuller

D T Bennett

K Nichols
Babazogli Family

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

179A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR LED GELDING OF SECTION A BREEDING

269 KENDA PARK MAKYVE
328 TALBOT LODGE MOCHA

C Mackender
M & J Northcott

180 WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY COLT YEARLING

7ARMANII PARK PETER PAN

89 IMPERIAL CHARLESTON
268 KENDA PARK CHEVROLET
279 HOLLYDALE MAGNUM

256 MADISON PARK NEW YORK
275 LEYREIWILLOW

Armanii Park Stud
M Bullen

C Mackender

J McMah

R & M Leso

R W & B A McCoy

181 WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY COLT 2 YEARS

246  WORANORA PEEK-A-BOO

S Lackas

182 WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY COLT 3 YEARS

418 TORLYN CARDI

467 BROOMFIELD CAVALIER HOWZAT

S Sinclair
Yarra Heights Stud

182A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WESH MOUNTAIN PONY COLT

418 TORLYN CARDI
7 ARMANII PARK PETER PAN

S Sinclair
Armanii Park Stud

Champion

Reserve
Champion

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

1st
2nd

Champion

Reserve
Champion
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183 WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY FILLY YEARLING

160 WORANORA PIN-UP GIRL
14 AVLON WIDGEON

94  IMPERIAL PRADA

68  BELLINGARA SERENA

123 CRESWELL SONNET

199 OAKVILLE COTTON CANDY

H D Dohan

A Austin

M Bullen

CM, S & E J Bramley
H & J Cooper
BL,CD&JMHardy

184 WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY FILLY 2 YEARS

204 IMPERIAL VERONIKA
367 VANOCA PARK PICTURE
95  IMPERIAL SWING

12 AVLON ERIAN

354 OSORY PETITO

200 OAKVILLE HELAINA

D Harvey & M McDougall
A Porter

M Bullen

A Austin

J Parlevliet & D Bishop
BL,CD&JMHardy

185 WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY FILLY 3 YEARS

289 WORANORA PRIMA DONNA
32 BAMBOROUGH GIGGLES
158 WORANORA NIA

213 AVLON CHICKOWEE

R McVeagh
Bamborough Pony Stud
H D Dohan

J Holland & T Handley

185A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WESH MOUNTAIN PONY FILLY

204 IMPERIAL VERONIKA
289 WORANORA PRIMA DONNA

D Harvey & M McDougall
R McVeagh

185B BEST YOUNGSTOCK WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY

204 IMPERIAL VERONIKA

D Harvey & M McDougall

186 WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY STALLION 8 YEARS & OVER

364 DALGANGLE GRIFFIN
202 WORANORA PAGEANT

217 NAWARRAH PARK BENTLEIGH

A Porter
B L, CD &JMHardy

Howe Family

187 WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY STALLION 4 YEARS & UNDER 8 YEARS

284 ANGEL PARK MERLIN
351 ALCHERINGA PARIS

R McVeagh & P & K Oliver
S Paris

187A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY STALLION

284 ANGEL PARK MERLIN
364 DALGANGLE GRIFFIN

R McVeagh & P & K Oliver
A Porter

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Best
Youngstock

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Champion

Reserve
Champion



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOW

Results

188 WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY DRY MARE 8 YEARS & OVER

198
159
223
319

IMPERIAL HELEN
WORANORA PANDORA
NATTAI SHIMMER
ARABESQUE RED ROSETTE

BL,CD&JMHardy
H D Dohan

K Hunt

K Nichols

189 WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY DRY MARE 4 YEARS & UNDER 8 YEARS

124
69
162
327
245
8

OSORY DAYLIGHT
BELLINGARA SHOWGIRL
WORANORA TREACLE
SNOWDON VALE TIGER LILLY
LLANFAIRBRYN CORN SILK
CRESWELL ARIEL

H & J Cooper

CM, S & E J Bramley
H D Dohan

M & J Northcott

S Lackas

Armanii Park Stud

190 WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY NOVICE BROODMARE

9%
74
17
187

IMPERIAL VIENNA
OSORY CLEMENCY
NATTAI SWALLOW
ABBEY LAKES MORFYDD

M Bullen

C M, S & E J Bramley
A Austin

S J Fuller

191 WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY OPEN BROODMARE

17
73

192 WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY FOAL

67
84
72
13

NATTAI SWALLOW
DALGANGLE TINSEL

BELLINGARA
IMPERIAL
BELLINGARRA
AVLON QUEST

A Austin
CM, S & E J Bramley

CM, S & E J Bramley
M Bullen
CM, S & E J Bramley
A Austin

192A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY MARE

96
124

IMPERIAL VIENNA
OSORY DAYLIGHT

M Bullen
H & J Cooper

192B SUPREME CHAMPION WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY

204

IMPERIAL VERONIKA

D Harvey & M McDougall

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Supreme



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOW

Resulis
193 PROGENY GROUP SECTION A, Group of 3 Exhibits
15 NATTAI PROPHET A Austin
86 IMPERIAL BOSTON M Bullen
272 ALCHERINGA RIVER GUM R W & B A McCoy

194 WELSH GELDING OF SECTION C BREEDING, 4 YEARS & UNDER 8 YEARS
318 MIRABEL SPANK D & C Newham
448 ROCKFIRE U-TURN K Turner

195 WELSH GELDING OF SECTION C BREEDING, 8 YEARS & OVER
267 PENYGHENT ROYAL DRUMMER M E & J Lyons

409 KITTANI BUCKWHEAT B Selep

419 CHAPEL HOUSE DHUGAL AP DAFYDD S Smale

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

195A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR LED GELDING OF SECTION C BREEDING

318 MIRABEL SPANK D & C Newham
267 PENYGHENT ROYAL DRUMMER M E & J Lyons

196 WELSH PONY OF COB TYPE COLT YEARLING
80  INDI PAVAROTTI D & M Brown

197 WELSH PONY OF COB TYPE COLT 2 & 3 YEARS

270 KENDA PARK UP-BEAT C Mackender
317 MIRABEL REVERED D & C Newham
410 KITTANI CAIRO B Selep

197A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WELSH PONY OF COB TYPE COLT
270 KENDA PARK UP-BEAT C Mackender
317 MIRABEL REVERED D & C Newham

198 WELSH PONY OF COB TYPE FILLY YEARLING
315 MIRABEL MADONNA D & C Newham

199 WELSH PONY OF COB TYPE FILLY 2 YEARS
264 BRAMLEE PARK FFLUR M & L Lyons

200A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WELSH PONY OF COB TYPE FILLY
315 MIRABEL MADONNA D & C Newham
264 BRAMLEE PARK FFLUR M &L Lyons

200B BEST YOUNGSTOCK WELSH PONY OF COB TYPE
270 KENDA PARK UP-BEAT C Mackender

Champion

Reserve
Champion

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

Champion

Reserve
Champion

1st

1st

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Best
Youngstock



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOW

Resulis
203 WELSH PONY OF COB TYPE DRY MARE 4 YEARS & OVER
312 MIRABEL GEORGIA C Newham & V Smith
196 CHAPEL HOUSE MAID M Hampton
250 HILLSWOOD SWEET HEART F Larkin

210 AMETHYST PARK LILIUM REGAL H Hodalj & J Johnson

205A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WELSH PONY OF COB TYPE MARE

312 MIRABEL GEORGIA C Newham & V Smith
196 CHAPEL HOUSE MAID M Hampton

205B SUPREME CHAMPION WELSH PONY OF COB TYPE
270 KENDA PARK UP-BEAT C Mackender

206 PROGENY GROUP SECTION C, Group of 2 Exhibits
195 CHAPEL HOUSE DAFYDD M Hampton

208 WELSH GELDING OF SECTION B BREEDING, 2 & 3 YEARS

104 WESTON PARK VIDAL K Castens

271 WESTON PARK CALGARY G Mark & A Woods
6 BELL'S MOUNTAIN RAGTIME R Anderson

403 AMARANDA MOET W Savill

371 IMPERIAL RED-ALERT J & M Pullen

207 WELSH GELDING OF SECTION A BREEDING, 2 & 3 YEARS

278 SHERDARA DELTA BLUE S McDonald
49  WORANORA NEROD D T Bennett
251 MADISON PARK PICCOLO F Larkin
139 KENDA PARK SHOWTIME C Cromie

209 WELSH GELDING OF SECTION C BREEDING, 2 & 3 YEARS

140 KENDA PARK SIROCCO C Cromie

210A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WELSH GELDING 2 & 3 YEARS

104 WESTON PARK VIDAL K Castens
271  WESTON PARK CALGARY G Mark & A Woods

210B BEST YOUNGSTOCK WELSH GELDING
104 WESTON PARK VIDAL K Castens

210C SUPREME CHAMPION WELSH GELDING
104 WESTON PARK VIDAL K Castens

210D BEST WELSH FOAL
67  BELLINGARA CM, S & E J Bramley

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Supreme

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Best
Youngstock

Supreme

Best Exhibit



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOW
Resulis
210E BEST WELSH YOUNGSTOCK EXHIBIT OF THE SHOW
204 IMPERIAL VERONIKA D Harvey & M McDougall
210F BEST WELSH EXHIBIT OF THE SHOW & RUNNER-UP
155 BAMBOROUGH PARAMOUNT H D Dohan
204 IMPERIAL VERONIKA D Harvey & M McDougall

210G BEST WELSH PROGENY GROUP
40 EYARTH TIGRA (imp) Bamborough Pony Stud

211 WELSH GELDING OF SECTION D BREEDING, 4 YEARS & UNDER 8 YEARS

412 KITTANI JACK SPARROW B Selep

225 NILTON RONALDO R Jackson

136 MIRABEL DRAGONHEART L M Crestani
121 ROGUE HAVEN BY MOONLIGHT Connally Family
252 GRENWOOD WHIRLIBIRD R &L Laws

231 GRENWOOD VICTORY J Kerry

212 WELSH GELDING OF SECTION D BREEDING, 8 YEARS & OVER
265 BRECON PENROSE DDU M &L Lyons

Best
Youngstock

Best Welsh
Exhibit

Runner-Up

Best Group

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

212A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR LED GELDING OF SECTION D BREEDING

412 KITTANI JACK SPARROW B Selep
225 NILTON RONALDO R Jackson

213 WELSH COB COLT YEARLING
128 BURROWA CHALLENGER S Coughlan
240 KYDDRHOS FYNNODEREE Kydd Family

214 WELSH COB COLT 2 & 3 YEARS

137 ROCKFIRE MONARCH L M Crestani
135 GRANDE CREST CRUSADES L M Crestani
314 LLANGOLLEN GATSBY D & C Newham

214A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WELSH COB COLT
137 ROCKFIRE MONARCH L M Crestani
135 GRANDE CREST CRUSADES L M Crestani

215 WELSH COB FILLY YEARLING

179 BURROWA DEVA S & D Flett
131 BURROWA ROSEBUD L M Crestani
234 RIVINGTON BAYBERRY J Kerry

Champion

Reserve
Champion

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Champion

Reserve
Champion

1st
2nd
3rd



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOW

Resulis
216 WELSH COB FILLY 2 YEARS
178 BURROWA CHEGWYN S & D Flett
77 INDI MADDISON D & M Brown
132 CROSSWYNDS SEREN L M Crestani
217 WELSH COB FILLY 3 YEARS
65 ANAKIE ABA M Bowes

217A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WELSH COB FILLY
178 BURROWA CHEGWYN S & D Flett
77  INDI MADDISON D & M Brown

217B BEST YOUNGSTOCK WELSH COB
137 ROCKFIRE MONARCH L M Crestani

218 WELSH COB STALLION 8 YEARS & OVER
212 NISCINDA HARLEY D H Hodalj & J Johnson

219 WELSH COB STALLION 4 YEARS & UNDER 8 YEARS
19 HILLSWOOD TRUE MAGIC Babazogli Family
66 CWMKAREN TYWYSOG DU M Bowes

219A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WELSH COB STALLION

19  HILLSWOOD TRUE MAGIC Babazogli Family
66 CWMKAREN TYWYSOG DU M Bowes

220 WELSH COB DRY MARE 4 YEARS & OVER
322 ROCKFIRE RHIAN R & K Nixon
427 MIRABEL MADAME M A &V J Smith

222A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WELSH COB MARE
322 ROCKFIRE RHIAN R & K Nixon
427 MIRABEL MADAME M A & V J Smith

222B SUPREME CHAMPION WELSH COB
137 ROCKFIRE MONARCH L M Crestani

223 PROGENY GROUP SECTION D, Group of 2 Exhibits

134 CWMKAREN MISS RACHEL L M Crestani
130 ACHERON SIR DRAGON L M Crestani
180 CWMKAREN BIGLEY EXPRESS S & D Flett

133 CWMKAREN BIGLEY EXPRESS L M Crestani

233 PENYBANK DOMAIN (imp) J Kerry

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Best
Youngstock

1st

1st
2nd

Champion

Reserve
Champion

1st
2nd

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Supreme

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOW

Results

224 WELSH GELDING OF SECTION B BREEDING, 4 YEARS & UNDER 8 YEARS

11 AMARANDA SUMMER STORM
173 WESTON PARK COLORADO
39 BAMBOROUGH SPANGLE
286 OWENDALE MR PERKINS
447 GLENMORE TOY BOY

174 CHERRINGTON STRAUSS

A Austin

J P Evans

Bamborough Pony Stud
R McVeagh

K Thomsen

N Fallon

225 WELSH GELDING OF SECTION B BREEDING, 8 YEARS & OVER

150 AVONLYN ADONIS

407 PENDAITH GARRETH

394 KARLAMIA FINALE

25 ~ GWINLLAN CAPTIVATION
347 MILLISE HIGH SOCIETY

238 KOONAMA THE LIONHEART

E & T M D'Hondt & J Soper
W Savill

J Rivett

M Baldock & R Patterson
S Page

Koonama Pony Stud

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

225A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR LED GELDING OF SECTION B BREEDING

11 AMARANDA SUMMER STORM
173 WESTON PARK COLORADO

226 WELSH PONY COLT YEARLING
254 MARCONI GOLD STRIKE

37 BAMBOROUGH OTHELLO

287 STENBURY PARK LEGACY

442 AMARANDA HORATIO

297 MONARCH LODGE SHAKESPEARE

227 WELSH PONY COLT 2 YEARS
93  IMPERIAL PAVAROTTI

54  ASHBURY PARK REPLICA

295 MONARCH LODGE ICE MAGIC

228 WELSH PONY COLT 3 YEARS
55  CHERRINGTON PRINCE CONSORT
310 NAMOI VALLEY ALLEGRO

340 MARCONI MATRIX

373 GLENMORE FIRST AGENT

A Austin
J P Evans

T Lehan & S Peacock
Bamborough Pony Stud
R McVeagh

P L Taubman

Monarch Lodge

M Bullen
K Booth
Monarch Lodge

L J Booth

Namoi Valley Welsh Ponies
V O'Donnell

S Rae

228A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WELSH PONY COLT

93  IMPERIAL PAVAROTTI
254 MARCONI GOLD STRIKE

M Bullen
T Lehan & S Peacock

Champion

Reserve
Champion

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Champion

Reserve
Champion



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOW

229 WELSH PONY FILLY YEARLING

91 IMPERIAL JESSELYNN

30 BAMBOROUGH CORDELIA

146 CRANELLIE TOP OF THE MORNING
350 WORANORA CHIQUITA

111 KYLANDEE CATWOMAN

294 WARRRENAVE PARK POLLYANNA

230 WELSH PONY FILLY 2 YEARS
29 BAMBOROUGH ALLUSION

107 KYLANDEE CRYSTAL

392 MINDARIE CAROUSEL

170 AMARANDA REBECCA

307 KEYIDEMETER

79  INDINESTA

231 WELSH PONY FILLY 3 YEARS
33 BAMBOROUGH LADY JAZLYN
276 GLENMORE BRONZE LADY

4 BELL'S MOUNTAIN JULIET

57  SAROWAN PARK PETRANELLA
119 PARVENIRE PAIGE

305 DERRALEA PRIMULA

Results

M Bullen

Bamborough Pony Stud
J Denney

Papworth Family

J Cesnik

L Monahan & L Larkin

Bamborough Pony Stud
A Cesnik

F & M Riley

C Egan

E C & J Murphy

D & M Brown

Bamborough Pony Stud
J R McDonald

R Anderson

L J Booth

T Cole

E C & J Murphy

231A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WELSH PONY FILLY

33 BAMBOROUGH LADY JAZLYN
29 BAMBOROUGH ALLUSION

Bamborough Pony Stud
Bamborough Pony Stud

231B BEST YOUNGSTOCK WELSH PONY

33 BAMBOROUGH LADY JAZLYN

Bamborough Pony Stud

233 WELSH PONY STALLION 4 YEARS & UNDER 8 YEARS

155 BAMBOROUGH PARAMOUNT
218 NAWARRAH PARK LADY'S MAN

H D Dohan

Howe Family

233A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WELSH PONY STALLION

155 BAMBOROUGH PARAMOUNT
218 NAWARRAH PARK LADY'S MAN

H D Dohan

Howe Family

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Best
Youngstock

1st
2nd

Champion

Reserve
Champion



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOW

Results

234 WELSH PONY DRY MARE 8 YEARS & OVER

331
113
358
46
330
44

MALIBU PARK DELIGHT
KYLANDEE CHIFFON
TEEONA SWANSONG
NATTAI FLOWERGIRL
CHELSEA PARK JACQUILINE
BAMBOROUGH ANITA

P L & A Notari

J Cesnik

J A &R Parry

D T Bennett

P L & A Notari

L, B & R Beneke

235 WELSH PONY DRY MARE 4 YEARS & UNDER 8 YEARS

435
228
311
28

120
472

NARUNI PARK LACE
KARLAMIA FIDELITY

NAMOI VALLEY DELYTH
WESTON PARK MERCEDES
PARVENIRE PARIS

YARRA HEIGHTS PRINCESS

L Stewart

H P A Johnston

Namoi Valley Welsh Ponies
G Ball

T Cole

Yarra Heights Stud

236 WELSH PONY OPEN BROOD MARE

112
90

372
375

KYLANDEE CHAMPAGNE
IMPERIAL DAKOTA

BINDI EYE BUTTONS & BOWS

RAE PARK SPECIAL WISHES

237 WELSH PONY FOAL

374

RAE PARK

J Cesnik
M Bullen
S Rae
S Rae

S Rae

237A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WELSH PONY MARE

112
331

KYLANDEE CHAMPAGNE
MALIBU PARK DELIGHT

J Cesnik
P L & A Notari

237B SUPREME CHAMPION WELSH PONY

155 BAMBOROUGH PARAMOUNT

H D Dohan

238 PROGENY GROUP SECTION B, Group of 3 Exhibits

40

EYARTH TIGRA (imp)

Bamborough Pony Stud

239 WELSH YEARLING GELDING OF SECTION A BREEDING

451
273

HOLLYFIELD HENRY
LEYREI SPINNING ROCK

M Waters
R W & B A McCoy

242 WELSH YEARLING GELDING OF SECTION D BREEDING

78

INDI MASTERMIND

D & M Brown

242A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION WELSH YEARLING GELDING

78
451

INDI MASTERMIND
HOLLYFIELD HENRY

D & M Brown
M Waters

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Supreme

1st

1st
2nd

1st

Champion

Reserve
Champion



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOW

Resulis
F17-1 17th WELSH FOAL FUTURITY - Welsh Mountain Filly/Colt
246 WORANORA PEEK-A-BOO S Lackas

F17-2 17th WELSH FOAL FUTURITY - Welsh Pony Filly/Colt

402 WORANORA FLAUNT IT J Rowe
3 BELL'S MOUNTAIN JEMIMA R Anderson
434 TOORAVALE RHAPSODY M A Stephenson

F17-3 17th WELSH FOAL FUTURITY - Welsh Pony of Cob Type Filly/Colt
410 KITTANI CAIRO B Selep

F17-4 17th WELSH FOAL FUTURITY - Welsh Cob Filly/Colt
135 GRANDE CREST CRUSADES L M Crestani

F17-5A BEST 17" WELSH FOAL FUTURITY EXHIBIT
402 WORANORA FLAUNT IT J Rowe

F16-1 16th WELSH FOAL FUTURITY - Welsh Mountain Filly/Colt

289 WORANORA PRIMA DONNA R McVeagh
158 WORANORA NIA H D Dohan
213 AVLON CHICKOWEE J Holland & T Handley

F16-2 16th WELSH FOAL FUTURITY - Welsh Pony Filly/Colt
310 NAMOI VALLEY ALLEGRO Namoi Valley Welsh Ponies
4 BELL'S MOUNTAIN JULIET R Anderson

F16-3 16th WELSH FOAL FUTURITY - Welsh Pony of Cob Type Filly/Colt
317 MIRABEL REVERED D & C Newham

F16-4 16th WELSH FOAL FUTURITY - Welsh Cob Filly/Colt
137 ROCKFIRE MONARCH L M Crestani

F16-5 16th WELSH FOAL FUTURITY - Welsh Gelding
6BELL'S MOUNTAIN RAGTIME R Anderson

F16-5A BEST WELSH 16th FOAL FUTURITY EXHIBIT

289 WORANORA PRIMA DONNA R McVeagh
246A BEST YOUNG JUDGE
363 ASHLEY PORTER A Porter

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

Best Futurity

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st

Best Futurity

Best Young
Judge



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOW

Resulis
248 OPEN MARE, FILLY OR GELDING OVER 13 HH & NE 14 HH, Rider under 13 years
26 JOEMOOR XTREME M Baldock & R Patterson

249 OPEN MARE, FILLY OR GELDING OVER 12 HH & NE 13 HH, Rider under 13 years
461 BINDI EYE STARFIRE Wilson Family
463 WINDSONG DUET Wilson Family

250 OPEN MARE, FILLY OR GELDING 12 HH & UNDER, Rider under 13 years
349 KITTANI MRS MAXWELL Papworth Family

250A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN OPEN CHILD'S PONY Rider under 13

years
26 JOEMOOR XTREME M Baldock & R Patterson
461 BINDI EYE STARFIRE Wilson Family

251 OPEN MARE, FILLY OR GELDING OVER 14 HH, Rider 13 yrs & under 18 years
105 KARLANA COVER STORY W Cave

252 OPEN MARE, FILLY OR GELDING OVER 13 HH & NE 14 HH, Rider 13 yrs & under 18

years
304 GLO-BROOK LEGEND P Morath

177 FERNBROOK BREAK OF DAY Fernbrook Stud
382 HARRINGTON PARK CLASS M V Rainnie

253 OPEN MARE, FILLY OR GELDING OVER 12 HH & NE 13 HH, Rider 13 yrs & under 18

years
24  TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Babazogli Family
282 ALLENGREEN SIR JAMES M & K McManus

254 OPEN MARE, FILLY OR GELDING 12 HH & UNDER, Rider 13 yrs & under 18 years
437 JUNJARIN TEQUILA Sviderskas Family

254A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN OPEN CHILD'S PONY Rider 13 yrs &
under 18 years

24  TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Babazogli Family
304 GLO-BROOK LEGEND P Morath

255 DRESSAGE - PRELIMINARY 1.3 WELSH PONY OR COB NE 13 HH

44  BAMBOROUGH ANITA L, B & R Beneke

20 KAYWANA STARBUCK Babazogli Family

331 MALIBU PARK DELIGHT P L & A Notari

70  BELLINGARA SINATRA CM, S & E J Bramley
417 WORANORA CHEROKEE B Shine

282 ALLENGREEN SIR JAMES M & K McManus

1st

1st
2nd

1st

Champion

Reserve
Champion

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

Champion

Reserve
Champion

1st
2nd
3rd
4th(tie)
4th(tie)
6th
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Results
256 DRESSAGE - PRELIMINARY 1.3 WELSH PONY OR COB OVER 13 HH
448 ROCKFIRE U-TURN K Turner
116 KYLANDEE SHERGAR J Cesnik
155 BAMBOROUGH PARAMOUNT H D Dohan
225 NILTON RONALDO R Jackson
252 GRENWOOD WHIRLIBIRD R & L Laws
347 MILLISE HIGH SOCIETY S Page

256A BEST PRELIMINARY 1.3 WELSH PONY OR COB
448 ROCKFIRE U-TURN K Turner

257 DRESSAGE - NOVICE 2.2 WELSH PONY OR COB NE 13 HH

44  BAMBOROUGH ANITA L, B & R Beneke
20 KAYWANA STARBUCK Babazogli Family
447 GLENMORE TOY BOY K Thomsen

437 JUNJARIN TEQUILA Sviderskas Family
417 WORANORA CHEROKEE B Shine

438 BEDDGELERT JIMMINY CRICKET M Swan

258 DRESSAGE - NOVICE 2.2 WELSH PONY OR COB OVER 13 HH

448 ROCKFIRE U-TURN K Turner

19  HILLSWOOD TRUE MAGIC Babazogli Family
225 NILTON RONALDO R Jackson

155 BAMBOROUGH PARAMOUNT H D Dohan

129 BURROWA SPORTSMAN'S LAST S Coughlan

347 MILLISE HIGH SOCIETY S Page

258A BEST NOVICE 2.2 WELSH PONY OR COB
448 ROCKFIRE U-TURN K Turner

259 DRESSAGE - PRELIMINARY 1.3 PART WELSH NE 13 HH

24  TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Babazogli Family
461 BINDI EYE STARFIRE Wilson Family
463 WINDSONG DUET Wilson Family

260 DRESSAGE - PRELIMINARY 1.3 PART WELSH OVER 13 HH

22  MADISON PARK NONSENSE Babazogli Family

105 KARLANA COVER STORY W Cave

167 GREEN GABLES GREETINGS S NEast&S L &R L Molloy
177 FERNBROOK BREAK OF DAY Fernbrook Stud

357 HEATHERBRAE IMAGINE J A &R Parry

382 HARRINGTON PARK CLASS MV Rainnie

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Best Exhibit

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Best Exhibit

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOwW
Results

260A BEST PRELIMINARY 1.3 PART WELSH
24  TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Babazogli Family

261 DRESSAGE - NOVICE 2.2 PART WELSH NE 13 HH
24  TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Babazogli Family

262 DRESSAGE - NOVICE 2.2 PART WELSH OVER 13 HH

436 JOEMOOR ARIZONA

Sviderskas Family

167 GREEN GABLES GREETINGS S NEast&S L &R L Molloy
260 LAC-LA-BICHE PLAYBOY M Lewis

22 MADISON PARK NONSENSE Babazogli Family

177 FERNBROOK BREAK OF DAY Fernbrook Stud

105 KARLANA COVER STORY W Cave

391  WILLWARRA LHASA

T Richardson & R Pearce

262A BEST NOVICE 2.2 PART WELSH

436 JOEMOOR ARIZONA

Sviderskas Family

263 ELEMENTARY 3.1 WELSH OR PART WELSH NE 13 HH

447 GLENMORE TOY BOY
437 JUNJARIN TEQUILA

K Thomsen

Sviderskas Family

264 ELEMENTARY 3.1 WELSH OR PART WELSH OVER 13 HH

304 GLO-BROOK LEGEND

P Morath

260 LAC-LA-BICHE PLAYBOY M Lewis

436 JOEMOOR ARIZONA

Sviderskas Family

264A BEST ELEMENTARY WELSH OR PART WELSH

304 GLO-BROOK LEGEND

P Morath

265 NOVICE RIDDEN WELSH STALLION/COLT

16 NATTAI SERAPH A Austin
137 ROCKFIRE MONARCH L M Crestani
373 GLENMORE FIRST AGENT S Rae

266 RIDDEN WELSH STALLION/COLT - SECTION A

16 NATTAI SERAPH

A Austin

267 RIDDEN WELSH STALLION/COLT - SECTION B
155 BAMBOROUGH PARAMOUNT H D Dohan
373 GLENMORE FIRST AGENT S Rae

269 RIDDEN WELSH STALLION/COLT - SECTION D
19 HILLSWOOD TRUE MAGIC Babazogli Family
129 BURROWA SPORTSMAN'S LAST S Coughlan

212 NISCINDA HARLEY D

H Hodalj & J Johnson

Best Exhibit

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th (tie)
6th (tie)

Best Exhibit

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Best Exhibit

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOW

Resulis
269A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN WELSH STALLION/COLT
19 HILLSWOOD TRUE MAGIC Babazogli Family Champion
155 BAMBOROUGH PARAMOUNT H D Dohan Reserve
Champion

270 NOVICE RIDDEN WELSH MARE/FILLY 12.2 HH & UNDER

319 ARABESQUE RED ROSETTE K Nichols 1st
41 RIPPLE BROOK ROSETTE D Bearle 2nd
213 AVLON CHICKOWEE J Holland & T Handley 3rd

271 NOVICE RIDDEN WELSH MARE/FILLY OVER 12.2 HH
399 DAISY NOOK TIWI M Roscoe 1st
330 CHELSEA PARK JACQUILINE P L & A Notari 2nd

272 RIDDEN WELSH MARE/FILLY - SECTION A

319 ARABESQUE RED ROSETTE K Nichols 1st
41 RIPPLE BROOK ROSETTE D Bearle 2nd
213 AVLON CHICKOWEE J Holland & T Handley 3rd

274 RIDDEN WELSH MARE/FILLY - SECTION C
312 MIRABEL GEORGIA C Newham & V Smith 1st
210 AMETHYST PARK LILIUM REGAL H Hodalj & J Johnson 2nd

275 RIDDEN WELSH MARE/FILLY - SECTION D
427 MIRABEL MADAME M A &V J Smith 1st

273 RIDDEN WELSH MARE/FILLY - SECTION B

358 TEEONA SWANSONG J A &R Parry 1st
228 KARLAMIA FIDELITY H P A Johnston 2nd
331 MALIBU PARK DELIGHT P L & A Notari 3rd
120 PARVENIRE PARIS T Cole 4th
399 DAISY NOOK TIWI M Roscoe 5th
44  BAMBOROUGH ANITA L, B & R Beneke 6th (tie)
415 THE HEIGHTS PEPPERMINT CREAM W J Shaw & K Kennedy 6th (tie)

275A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN WELSH MARE/FILLY

312 MIRABEL GEORGIA C Newham & V Smith Champion
358 TEEONA SWANSONG JA &R Parry Reserve
Champion

276 NOVICE RIDDEN WELSH GELDING 12.2 HH & UNDER

269 KENDA PARK MAKYVE C Mackender 1st
335 CRESWELL HANSEL K O'Brien 2nd
118 PARVENIRE DA VINCI T Cole 3rd



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOW

Results

277 NOVICE RIDDEN WELSH GELDING OVER 12.2 HH

39
252
117
433
407
1

BAMBOROUGH SPANGLE
GRENWOOD WHIRLIBIRD
KOONAMA TALK OF THE TOWN
CANYON ROYAL PARADE
PENDAITH GARRETH
LANGLEY FAIRY LEGEND

Bamborough Pony Stud
R &L Laws

J J Coady

M A Stephenson

W Savill

T Aliprandi

281B BEST NOVICE RIDDEN WELSH EXHIBIT

39

BAMBOROUGH SPANGLE

Bamborough Pony Stud

279 RIDDEN WELSH GELDING - SECTION B BREEDING

447
266
97
286
174
39

GLENMORE TOY BOY
AMARANDA GOLD RUSH
KYLANDEE HARRY POTTER
OWENDALE MR PERKINS
CHERRINGTON STRAUSS
BAMBOROUGH SPANGLE

K Thomsen

M E & J Lyons

Z Carlson

R McVeagh

N Fallon

Bamborough Pony Stud

278 RIDDEN WELSH GELDING - SECTION A BREEDING

42
417
48
321
227
70

WINDSOR PARK SOVEREIGN
WORANORA CHEROKEE
WORANORA CAVALIER
ROSERAIE MARCELLO
RAMA PARK MAXIMUS
BELLINGARA SINATRA

D Bearle

B Shine

D T Bennett

K Nichols

C Johnson

CM, S & E J Bramley

280 RIDDEN WELSH GELDING - SECTION C BREEDING

448
267
409
419

ROCKFIRE U-TURN
PENYGHENT ROYAL DRUMMER
KITTANI BUCKWHEAT

K Turner
M E & J Lyons
B Selep

CHAPEL HOUSE DHUGAL AP DAFYDD S Smale

281 RIDDEN WELSH GELDING - SECTION D BREEDING

252
121
225
231

GRENWOOD WHIRLIBIRD
ROGUE HAVEN BY MOONLIGHT
NILTON RONALDO
GRENWOOD VICTORY

R & L Laws
Connally Family
R Jackson

J Kerry

281A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN WELSH GELDING

42
448

WINDSOR PARK SOVEREIGN
ROCKFIRE U-TURN

D Bearle

K Turner

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Best Novice
Ridden

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Champion

Reserve
Champion



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOW

Results

281C SUPREME CHAMPION RIDDEN WELSH EXHIBIT

312
42

MIRABEL GEORGIA
WINDSOR PARK SOVEREIGN

C Newham & V Smith

D Bearle

292 LED WELSH HUNTER MARE/FILLY/GELDING OF SECTION A BREEDING

9
227
321
417
48
70

RAMA PARK TALYRAND
RAMA PARK MAXIMUS
ROSERAIE MARCELLO
WORANORA CHEROKEE
WORANORA CAVALIER
BELLINGARA SINATRA

R & M Armstrong

C Johnson

K Nichols

B Shine

D T Bennett

CM, S & E J Bramley

294 LED WELSH HUNTER MARE/FILLY/GELDING OF SECTION C BREEDING

267
419

197
210

PENYGHENT ROYAL DRUMMER

ME & J Lyons

CHAPEL HOUSE DHUGAL AP DAFYDD S Smale

NAWARRAH PARK HESTER

AMETHYST PARK LILIUM REGAL

M Hampton
H Hodalj & J Johnson

295 LED WELSH HUNTER MARE/FILLY/GELDING OF SECTION D BREEDING

412
231
225
427
136

KITTANI JACK SPARROW
GRENWOOD VICTORY
NILTON RONALDO
MIRABEL MADAME
MIRABEL DRAGONHEART

B Selep

J Kerry

R Jackson

M A & V J Smith
L M Crestani

293 LED WELSH HUNTER MARE/FILLY/GELDING OF SECTION B BREEDING

116
46
358
11
433
97

KYLANDEE SHERGAR
NATTAI FLOWERGIRL
TEEONA SWANSONG
AMARANDA SUMMER STORM
CANYON ROYAL PARADE
KYLANDEE HARRY POTTER

J Cesnik

D T Bennett

J A &R Parry

A Austin

M A Stephenson

Z Carlson

296 LED WELSH HUNTER STALLION/COLT OF SECTION A OR B BREEDING

155
16
340

BAMBOROUGH PARAMOUNT
NATTAI SERAPH
MARCONI MATRIX

H D Dohan
A Austin
V O'Donnell

297 LED WELSH HUNTER STALLION/COLT OF SECTION C OR D BREEDING

19

137
129
212

HILLSWOOD TRUE MAGIC
ROCKFIRE MONARCH
BURROWA SPORTSMAN'S LAST
NISCINDA HARLEY D

Babazogli Family

L M Crestani

S Coughlan

H Hodalj & J Johnson

Supreme

Runner Up

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOW

Results

297A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION LED WELSH HUNTER

267
116

PENYGHENT ROYAL DRUMMER
KYLANDEE SHERGAR

ME & J Lyons
J Cesnik

282 LED SHOW HUNTER MARE/FILLY/GELDING 12 HH & UNDER

120
206
349

PARVENIRE PARIS
WYANN VIOLET CRUMBLE
KITTANI MRS MAXWELL

T Cole
L Hawkey
Papworth Family

284 LED SHOW HUNTER MARE/FILLY/GELDING OVER 13 HH & NE 14 HH

185
304
260
393
177

CRUACHAN F.T.S.E.
GLO-BROOK LEGEND
LAC-LA-BICHE PLAYBOY
ARATAHNES MASTERPIECE
FERNBROOK BREAK OF DAY

J Frisby

P Morath

M Lewis

J Rivett
Fernbrook Stud

285 LED SHOW HUNTER MARE/FILLY/GELDING OVER 14 HH

464
105

EMJAY ETERNITY
KARLANA COVER STORY

K Worsnop
W Cave

286A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION LED SHOW HUNTER

464
185

EMJAY ETERNITY
CRUACHAN F.T.S.E.

K Worsnop
J Frisby

287 RIDDEN SHOW HUNTER MARE/FILLY/GELDING 12 HH & UNDER

120
349

288 RIDDEN SHOW HUNTER MARE/FILLY/GELDING OVER 12 HH & NE 13 HH

282
24
286

289 RIDDEN SHOW HUNTER MARE/FILLY/GELDING OVER 13 HH & NE 14 HH

304
260
341
177
185
334
393

PARVENIRE PARIS
KITTANI MRS MAXWELL

ALLENGREEN SIR JAMES
TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX
OWENDALE MR PERKINS

GLO-BROOK LEGEND
LAC-LA-BICHE PLAYBOY
RUBYWOOD IN MY DREAMS
FERNBROOK BREAK OF DAY
CRUACHAN F.T.S.E.

BUENA VISTA VALKYRIE
ARATAHNES MASTERPIECE

T Cole
Papworth Family

M & K McManus
Babazogli Family
R McVeagh

P Morath

M Lewis

V O'Donnell
Fernbrook Stud
J Frisby

K O'Brien

J Rivett

290 RIDDEN SHOW HUNTER MARE/FILLY/GELDING OVER 14 HH

105

KARLANA COVER STORY

W Cave

Champion

Reserve
Champion

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd

Champion

Reserve
Champion

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th (tie)
6th (tie)

1st



2008 NSW ALL WELSH SHOW

Results

291A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN SHOW HUNTER

304
260

GLO-BROOK LEGEND
LAC-LA-BICHE PLAYBOY

P Morath

M Lewis

299 RIDDEN WELSH HUNTER MARE/FILLY/GELDING OF SECTION B BREEDING

116
358
97
282
44
11

KYLANDEE SHERGAR
TEEONA SWANSONG
KYLANDEE HARRY POTTER
ALLENGREEN SIR JAMES
BAMBOROUGH ANITA
AMARANDA SUMMER STORM

J Cesnik

J A &R Parry

Z Carlson

M & K McManus
L, B & R Beneke
A Austin

298 RIDDEN WELSH HUNTER MARE/FILLY/GELDING OF SECTION A BREEDING

42
20
269
9
417
227

WINDSOR PARK SOVEREIGN
KAYWANA STARBUCK
KENDA PARK MAKYVE
RAMA PARK TALYRAND
WORANORA CHEROKEE
RAMA PARK MAXIMUS

D Bearle
Babazogli Family
C Mackender

R & M Armstrong
B Shine

C Johnson

300 RIDDEN WELSH HUNTER MARE/FILLY/GELDING OF SECTION C BREEDING

267
448
419

PENYGHENT ROYAL DRUMMER
ROCKFIRE U-TURN

M E & J Lyons

K Turner

CHAPEL HOUSE DHUGAL AP DAFYDD S Smale

301 RIDDEN WELSH HUNTER MARE/FILLY/GELDING OF SECTION D BREEDING

231
225
136
121
427

GRENWOOD VICTORY

NILTON RONALDO

MIRABEL DRAGONHEART
ROGUE HAVEN BY MOONLIGHT
MIRABEL MADAME

J Kerry

R Jackson

L M Crestani
Connally Family
M A & V J Smith

302 RIDDEN WELSH HUNTER STALLION/COLT OF SECTION A OR B BREEDING

155

BAMBOROUGH PARAMOUNT

H D Dohan

303 RIDDEN WELSH HUNTER STALLION/COLT OF SECTION C OR D BREEDING

19
129
212

HILLSWOOD TRUE MAGIC

BURROWA SPORTSMAN'S LAST

NISCINDA HARLEY D

Babazogli Family
S Coughlan
H Hodalj & J Johnson

303A CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN WELSH HUNTER

116
267

KYLANDEE SHERGAR
PENYGHENT ROYAL DRUMMER

J Cesnik
ME & J Lyons

Champion

Reserve
Champion

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

Champion

Reserve
Champion



